Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Prices subject to change without notice. Some items may not be in stock
at all warehouses or may be special order. Please check with TEECO. Rev 8/15N1
N1
Cylinders, Tanks and Gauges
Cylinders, Compact Cylinder Valves with OPD
Steel DOT Cylinders

Cylinders, Tanks and Gauges
Gauges
How to Order Rochester Gauges
Replacement Gauges
Ordering duplicate or replacement gauges may be simplified by referring to
the numbering code on the side of the gauge head. Example:
ASME Tanks
ASME horizontal cylindrical tanks for above-ground service.
1. Determine gauge head size and material. The following choices are available:
	 a. Junior aluminum bolted head, 2 1/32“ bolt circle.
	 b. Junior brass bolted head, 2 1/32” bolt circle.
	 c. Senior aluminum bolted head, 2½” bolt circle.
	 d. Senior brass bolted head, 2½” bolt circle.
	 e. 1¼” NPTF threaded Junior zinc head
	 f. 1¼” NPTF threaded Junior brass head
	 g. 1” NPTF threaded Junior zinc head
	 h. 1” NPTF threaded Junior brass head
2. Specify tank diameter (on the tank nameplate, or measure the circumference
of the tank, from which the diameter can be calculated.
3. Specify gauge mounting location:
	 a. Top	 b. End or side at centerline	 c. Angle
4. If on the tank end, state head shape (hemispherical or semi-ellipsoidal)
5. If the gauge is angle mounted:
	 a. Specify the degree of the angle from the horizontal centerline, or:
	 b. Specify the distance in inches from the horizontal centerline vertically to
the center of the gauge opening.
6. Specify the “H” dimension (riser height). This is the distance in inches from
the top of the coupling or flange to the outside surface of the tank.
Vertical Cylinder Gauges
1. Determine gauge head size and material.
2. Specify tank diameter, or measure the circumference of the cylinder.
3. Specify the height of the cylinder (not including foot ring).
4. Specify the distance from the center of the gauge opening to the outside wall of the cylinder.
5. Specify the “H” dimension, the measurement from the highest point of the cylinder head to the top
of the coupling or flange.
6. Specify tank capacity (200 lb., 300 lb., 420 lb.)
7. Furnish the name of the cylinder manufacturer.
Applications
Model
Number
Support
Length
Tank
Diameter
Mfg. Date
6284 6 24 D97
Series Style Domestic
Tanks
Autogas
Tanks
Lift Truck
Cylinders
Bulk Storage
Tanks
Transport &
Bobtail Tanks RV Tanks
6200 Series Bolted
7200 Series
Threaded7300 Series
8900 Series
6300 Series Magnetel Welded Adapter
Order Online: www.teecoproducts.com	 Sacramento, CA	 Auburn, WA	 Rapid City, SD
 e-mail: info@teecoproducts.com	 (800) 225-6621	 (800) 426-9456	 (800) 843-8660
Prices subject to change without notice. Some items may not be in stock
at all warehouses or may be special order. Please check with TEECO. Rev 8/15N6
N6
Cylinders, Tanks and Gauges
Gauges
Rochester Threaded Gauges
7300 Series 3/4” Magnetic Liquid Level Gauge
For use in DOT lift truck cylinders or domestic ASME tanks.
Head: Die-cast zinc (7300) or forged brass (B7300); Junior 3/4” male NPTF, 2” hex